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1 RJAC038 Babhale Amit Pandurang BA, MBA 01-01-2020 Regular A.O./O.S. UG Admin Office Admin Office

2 RJAC119 Rasal Kunal Sunil BCA 15-05-24 Regular Personal Assistant UG Admin Office Admin Office

3 RJAC115 Ghume Sunil Kashinath B.com, M.com 30-12-2023 Regular Account Officer UG Admin Office Admin Office

4 RJAC153 Dange Yogesh Rajendra B. Com 16-01-2025 Regular Clerk - Cashier UG Admin Office Admin Office

5 RJAC109 Ghuge Rohit Nandu B.com 01-12-2023 Regular Clerk - Cashier UG Admin Office Admin Office

6 RJAC157 Kote Pramod Dadasaheb MA 01-05-2025 Regular Clerk-Personnel Section UG Admin Office Admin Office

7 RJAC090 Pathade Nitin Nandu M.Sc. 27-02-2023 Regular 
Clerk                                

(Student Section)
UG Admin Office Admin Office

8 RJAC175 Gaikwad Pravin Dilip BA 31-07-2025 Regular Clerk- UG Admin Office Admin Office

9 RJAC176 Pawar Gayatri Kakasaheb BA 31-07-2025 Regular Clerk- UG Admin Office Admin Office

10 RJAC177 Bagul Karishma Deepak SSC 31-07-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Admin Office Admin Office

11 RJAC178 Navale Prasad Suresh SSC 31-07-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Admin Office Admin Office

12 RJAC193 Chavan Rohini Sunil SSC 09-08-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Admin Office Admin Office

13 RJAC194 Tribhuvan Ashwini Rambhaji SSC 12-08-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Admin Office Admin Office

14 RJAC158 Gaike Kalpanath Pralhad BE IT 22-05-2025 Regular IT Officer UG IT Department IT Department

15 RJAC075 Halwai Akash Sudesh IT Diploma 14-01-23 Regular IT expert UG IT Department IT Department

16 RJAC122 Pawar Sharad Dagdu M.Lib 12-08-2024 Regular Librarian UG Library Library
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17 RJAC087 Dharankar Yogesh Sudhakar B.Lib 24-02-2023 Regular Asst. Librarian UG Library Library

18 RJAC195 Katkar Sanket Kashinath M.lib 12-08-2025 Regular Asst. Librarian UG Library Library

19 RJAC088 Sable Mangesh Shamrao SSC 25-02-2023 Regular Library Attendant UG Library Library

20 RJAC004 Gaikwad Sunil Pandurang S.S.C. 02-11-2019 Regular Library Attendant UG Library Library

21 RJAC064 Dr Ghogade Sunil Pandit Teaching Staff 13-11-2022 Regular In-Charge UG
Simulation / Yoga 

Clinical Skill Lab

Simulation / Yoga 

Clinical Skill Lab

22 RJAC180 Shinde Kiran Prabhakar SSC 02-08-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG
Simulation / Yoga 

Clinical Skill Lab

Simulation / Yoga 

Clinical Skill Lab

23 RJAC038 Babhale Amit Pandurang BA, MBA 01-01-2020 Regular In-Charge UG
Human Resorce 

development Cell

Human Resorce 

development Cell

24 RJAC181 Deshpande Sadhana Avinash MBA HR 02-08-2025 Regular Clerk UG
Human Resorce 

development Cell

Human Resorce 

development Cell

25 RJAC182 Pawar Rameshwar Gopal SSC 02-08-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG
Human Resorce 

development Cell

Human Resorce 

development Cell

26 RJAC183 Ingale Yashomati Kaduba BCA 02-08-2025 Regular Clerk UG Teaching Department Teaching Department

27 RJAC159 Aghade Aniruddha Ashok B.Com 22-05-2025 Regular Clerk UG Teaching Department Teaching Department

28 RJAC184 Sapkal Nikhil Girish UG 04-08-2025 Regular Clerk UG Teaching Department Teaching Department

29 RJAC192 Pagare Sunita Dattu S.S.C. 09-08-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG
Ayurveda Samhita 

Siddhanta

Ayurveda Samhita 

Siddhanta

30 RJAC009 Kardile Amit Babasaheb B.A. 01-01-2020 Regular M.Keeper UG Rachana Sharir Rachana Sharir

31 RJAC110 Avhad Rutvik Vilas SSC 01-12-2023 Regular Lifter UG Rachana Sharir Rachana Sharir

32 RJAC011 Anarse Sharad Tukaram B.Sc., DMLT 02-01-2020 Regular Lab. Tech. UG Kriya Sharir Kriya Sharir

33 RJAC185 Kotme Anil Arjun SSC 04-08-2025 Regular Lab Attendant UG Kriya Sharir Kriya Sharir

34 SJAH211 Waghchaure Akshada Govind
M. Pharm 

Pharmacognosist
24-01-2025 Regular Pharmacognosist UG Dravyaguna Dravyaguna

35 RJAC186 Wagh Puja Kisan HSC 04-08-2025 Regular Lab Attendant UG Dravyaguna Dravyaguna

36 RJAC150 Thorat Ajit Somnath SSC 16-01-2025 Regular Gardner UG Herbal Garden Herbal Garden
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37 SJAH210 Gosavi Vaishnavi Arjun

M. Pharm 

Analytical 

Chemistry

24-01-2025 Regular Instructor UG Rasashastra Rasashastra

38 RJAC085 Bhawar Dipak Ramdas SSC 16-02-2023 Regular Asst. Lab Tech. UG Rasashastra Rasashastra

39 RJAC187 Gaikwad Sagar Laxman SSC 04-08-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Rasashastra Rasashastra

40 RJAC051 Raut Ramnath Nana DMLT 11-05-2022 Regular Lab Tech UG Roganidan Roganidan

41 RJAC201 Arne Rahul Baban SSC 01-09-2025 Regular Lab Attendant UG Roganidan Roganidan

42 RJAC203 Kharat Jayashri Valmik BA 17-09-2025 Regular Clerk- UG Roganidan Roganidan

43 RJAC196 Kankubji Vaibhav Laxminarayan 9th 14-08-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Roganidan Roganidan

44 RJAC161 Rahane Pratiksha Appasaheb HSC with Science 12-07-2025 Regular Lab Tech UG Agad Tantra Agad Tantra

45 RJAC202 Pawar Santosh Bhausaheb SSC 01-09-2025 Regular Lab Attendant UG Agad Tantra Agad Tantra

46 RJAC162 Dhayade Shraddha Niranjan Diploma Yoga 12-07-2025 Regular Yoga Instructor UG Swasthavritta Swasthavritta

47 RJAC223 Gite Archana Yogeshkumar Diploma Yoga 05-02-2026 Regular Yoga Instructor UG Swasthavritta Swasthavritta

48 RJAC163 Dongare Satish Balasaheb MSC 12-07-2025 Regular Lab Technician UG Swasthavritta Swasthavritta

49 RJAC116 Shinde Yogita Sunil HSC 30-12-2023 Regular Attendant UG Swasthavritta Swasthavritta

50 RJAC151 Thorat Amol Somnath SSC 16-01-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Kayachikitsa Kayachikitsa

51 RJAC197 Parajane Prashant Arun SSC 14-08-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Panchakarma Panchakarma

52 RJAC148 Thore Bhagyashree Janardhan SSC 13-01-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Shalyatantra Shalyatantra

53 RJAC171 Gore Raju Nana SSC 24-07-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Shalakyatantra Shalakyatantra

54 RJAC172 Jadhav Vaishali Ravi SSC 24-07-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Prasuti & Streeroga Prasuti & Streeroga

55 RJAC173 Gage Parasram Vishnu SSC 24-07-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Kaumarbhritya Kaumarbhritya

56 RJAC074 Dr Gawali Vaibhav Keshavrao Teaching Staff 07-01-2023 Regular Coordinator UG
Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell

Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell
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57 RJAC164 Kulkarni Anil Sumanrao UG 16-07-2025 Regular Clerk UG
Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell

Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell

58 RJAC165 Shinde Vinod Gorakhnath SSC 16-07-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG
Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell

Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell

59 RJAC224 Gopal Annasaheb Ratan
Bachelor in 

Physical Education
05-02-2026 Part Time

Physical Education 

Instructor
UG

CO & Extra Curricular 

Activities

CO & Extra Curricular 

Activities

60 RJAC199 Lohokane Aniket Dattatray SSC 20-08-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG
CO & Extra Curricular 

Activities

CO & Extra Curricular 

Activities

61 RJAC225 Dr Gaikwad Sanjay Bhanudas
Phd 

(Biochemestry)
05-02-2026 Part Time Councillor UG Placement Cell Placement Cell

62 RJAC167 Nanaware Sainath Govind BE Civil 21-07-2025 Regular Site Engineer UG
Central Workshop/ 

Maintenance Cell

Central Workshop/ 

Maintenance Cell

63 RJAC168 Barahate Swapnil Ramesh ITI 21-07-2025 Regular Electrician UG
Central Workshop/ 

Maintenance Cell

Central Workshop/ 

Maintenance Cell

64 RJAC169 Makone Kailas Bhagwan SSC 21-07-2025 Regular Plumber UG
Central Workshop/ 

Maintenance Cell

Central Workshop/ 

Maintenance Cell

65 RJAC170 Sing Abhay Nakhat SSC 21-07-2025 Regular Carpenter UG
Central Workshop/ 

Maintenance Cell

Central Workshop/ 

Maintenance Cell

66 RJAC206 Khandizhod Vaishali Sampat SSC 16-10-2025 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG
Central Workshop/ 

Maintenance Cell

Central Workshop/ 

Maintenance Cell

67 RJAC120A Meherkhamb Kiran Mahendra Msc 28-05-2024 Regular Clerk UG Store (College) Store (College)

68 RJAC054 Matkar Santosh Vitthal B.A. 11-05-2022 Regular Multi-tasking Staff UG Store (College) Store (College)

69 RJAC104 Rayate Nitin Bhanudas HSC 07-08-2023 Regular Security Officer UG OTHER OTHER

70 RJAC061 Sawant Bhau Keshav SSC 31-08-2022 Regular Security Officer UG OTHER OTHER

71 RJAC059A Gaikwad Nilam Sandip 4th Pass 31-07-2022 Regular Sweeper UG OTHER OTHER

72 RJAC212 Pagare Shital Dnyaneshwar 7th 23-11-2025 Regular Sweeper UG OTHER OTHER

73 RJAC215 Dange Yogita Somnath SSC 27-12-2025 Regular Sweeper UG OTHER OTHER

74 RJAC188 Pandav Sunita Yogesh 9th 04-08-2025 Regular 
Worker (Teaching 

Pharmacy)
UG OTHER OTHER

75 SJAH009 Dagdu Mahendra Kailas HSC 26-12-1918 Regular Laundry/Washerman UG OTHER OTHER

76 SJAH004 Raktate Mahesh Balasaheb SSC 26-12-1918 Regular Driver UG OTHER OTHER
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77 SJAH307 Kasar Abasaheb Pandurang SSC 08-11-2025 Regular Driver UG OTHER OTHER

78 SJAH142 Jadhav Ganesh Shivaji HSC 30-03-2022 Regular Security Guard UG OTHER OTHER

79 SJAH143 Raktate Ganesh Bhagwat HSC 30-03-2022 Regular Security Guard UG OTHER OTHER

80 SJSH001 Kale Omkar Anand
Diploma in Civil 

Engg
26-12-1918 Regular Civil or Electrical Dept UG OTHER OTHER

81 SJAH250 Gavhane Somnath Bansi BA 27-01-2025 Regular 
Waste Incineration & 

disposal services
UG OTHER OTHER
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